
GIRLS  148.0 RESULTS

Girls  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 145.0 135.0 10

2 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 141.4 130.0 8

3 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 125.0 6

4 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 140.0 120.0 4

5 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 140.4 120.0 2

6 Ava Adams Tescott High School 140.2 95.0 1

7 Caitlyn Stirn Tescott High School 146.6 80.0 0

8 Ariel  Fisher Lakeside High School 142.0 75.0 0

9 Ryann Hockman Lakeside High School 134.0 70.0 0

10 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 0 0

Girls  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 290.0 10

2 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 145.0 270.0 8

3 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 140.4 220.0 6

4 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 141.4 220.0 4

5 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 140.0 205.0 2

6 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 175.0 1

7 Ariel  Fisher Lakeside High School 142.0 155.0 0

8 Ava Adams Tescott High School 140.2 135.0 0

9 Ryann Hockman Lakeside High School 134.0 110.0 0

10 Caitlyn Stirn Tescott High School 146.6 0 0



Girls  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 145.0 175.0 10

2 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 160.0 8

3 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 140.0 145.0 6

4 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 120.0 4

5 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 140.4 110.0 2

6 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 141.4 105.0 1

7 Caitlyn Stirn Tescott High School 146.6 95.0 0

8 Ariel  Fisher Lakeside High School 142.0 75.0 0

9 Ryann Hockman Lakeside High School 134.0 65.0 0

10 Ava Adams Tescott High School 140.2 0 0

Girls  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gracie Riner Osborne High School 145.0 580.0 10

2 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 137.8 575.0 8

3 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 140.0 470.0 6

4 Jadyn Palmer Stockton Tiger Ambush 141.4 455.0 4

5 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 140.4 450.0 2

6 Ariel  Fisher Lakeside High School 142.0 305.0 1

7 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 142.0 295.0 0

8 Ryann Hockman Lakeside High School 134.0 245.0 0

9 Ava Adams Tescott High School 140.2 230.0 0

10 Caitlyn Stirn Tescott High School 146.6 175.0 0


